Date Paid

11/10/2017
11/10/2017
25/10/2017
08/11/2017
29/11/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017

Payee Name

Chris Belcher

Landcare

CPS Grounds Ltd

Chris Belcher

CPS Grounds Ltd

Pear Technology

CPS Grounds Ltd

MS Therapy Centre

South Gloucestershire Council
Glasdon U.K.

South Gloucestershire Council
B J Hendy

Chris Belcher

Traditional Fencing Ltd

Amount Paid
2616.00
3443.64
1027.20
4824.00
1027.20

636.00
1027.20
500.00
562.50
858.84
7407.78
1140.00
3269.28
774.00

Transaction Detail
Various works

Planting maintenance
Grass cutting 10/17
Lilliput Pk path installation
Grass cutting (11/17)
Mapping system fee
Grass cutting (12/17)
Grant for physiotherapy class
Raysfield site licence
Benches for open space
By election expenses
Wapley grass cutting
Various jobs

Hedge cutting



