Date Paid	Payee Name	<b>Amount Paid</b>	Transaction Detail
11/10/2017	Chris Belcher	2616.00	Various works
11/10/2017	Landcare	3443.64	Planting maintenance
25/10/2017	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.20	Grass cutting 10/17
08/11/2017	Chris Belcher	4824.00	Lilliput Pk path installation
29/11/2017	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.20	Grass cutting (11/17)
20/12/2017	Pear Technology	636.00	Mapping system fee
20/12/2017	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.20	Grass cutting (12/17)
20/12/2017	MS Therapy Centre	500.00	Grant for physiotherapy class
20/12/2017	South Gloucestershire Council	562.50	Raysfield site licence
20/12/2017	Glasdon U.K.	858.84	Benches for open space
20/12/2017	South Gloucestershire Council	7407.78	By election expenses
20/12/2017	B J Hendy	1140.00	Wapley grass cutting
20/12/2017	Chris Belcher	3269.28	Various jobs
20/12/2017	Traditional Fencing Ltd	774.00	Hedge cutting